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Drinks Menu

At Mott 32, we believe that innovative cocktails and
meticulously sourced fine wines from around the world enhance
the dining experience. Our signature cocktails are designed to
complement our cooking and use ingredients commonly found

in the wider Asia Pacific region, such as osmanthus honey,
ginseng roots, goji berries, pomelo, air-dried tangerine peel,
shiso leaves, star anise, cardamom and much more.

Hong Kong ¢ Vancouver ¢ Las Vegas ¢ Singapore
Dubai ¢ Seoul » Bangkok ¢ Cebu ¢ Toronto






Mott Signature Cocktails

Hong Kong Iced Tea 380 Five Spice Sherry 380
Tequila / Lillet Blanc / Blackcurrant / Tequila / Pedro Ximenez / Raspberry /

Jasmine Tea Five Spices / Sage

Hanami 420 Fujian Negroni 380
Bourbon / Gin / Umeshu / Yuzu / Chartreuse Gentian / Aperol /

Shiso / Chrysanthemum Lapsang Souchong Tea Infused Amaro

Forbidden Rose 380

Vanilla Infused Pisco / Passionfruit /
Lychee / Chili / Lemon / Flower
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Mott Martinis

The Anita 380 Pearl Of Sin 380
Vodka / Passionfruit / Sichuan Pepper / Vodka / Apple Liquor / Celery Bitters
Champagne Air

Mott Gibson 420

Gin / Sake / Fino Sherry / Bianco /
Pickled Shallot
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Mott 32 Bangkok Curations

Al Fresco 420 White Tiger 380
Vodka / Peach / Lime / Thai Lemongrass Pisco / Jasmine / Mangosteen / Yuzu /
Cordial / Ginger Ale / Thai Basil Thai Jasmine Rice Cordial
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Mottails
Rose Garden 220 Eden 240
Rhubarb / Roselle / Ginger Candy Mangosteen / Jasmine / Yuzu /
Rose Lemonade Tonic
Mango Paradise 220
Mango / Guava / Yuzu

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



Wine by Glass
White

Bex Riesling
Nahe, Germany 2022

Tai Tira, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough,
New Zealand 2022

Girlan, Pinot Grigio DOC
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 2022

Grayson Cellars,
Chardonnay
California, USA 2022

Red

Tohu, Awatere Valley
Pinot Noir

Marlborough,
New Zealand 2019

Trenel, Fleurie Cru du
Beaujolais
Beaujolais, France 2021

Jim Barry,

The Atherley Shiraz
Clare Valley, Australia 2020

La Madonnina,
Chianti Classico
Tuscany, Italy 2021

150ml

480

450

520

490

560

540

395

500

Bottle

2,400

2,250

2,600

2,400

2,800

2,700

1,950

2,500

Champagne &
Sparkling

Veuve Clicquot,
Yellow Label Brut
Champagne, France

Drusian Prosecco
Valdobbiadene, Italy

Rosé

Baglio del Cristo di
Campobello, CDC Rosato
Sicily, ltaly 2022

Sweet

Gonzalez Byass,
Cristina Oloroso
Jerez de la Frontera, Spain

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

125ml

990

420

150ml

450

Bottle

4,945

2,000

Bottle

2,250

90ml

340



Chinese Spirit Glass
Moutai

Moutai Chun 1998 420
Moutai Chun 2008 320
Moutai Flying Fairy 2,200
Baijiu

Fenjiu Inghua 20 Yo 480
Fenjiu Qinghua 30 Yo 820

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell VSOP

Beer

Hey! Bangkok Mahanakhon
Thailand, Pilsner 5.0% abv

Corona
Mexico, Pale Lager 4.5% abv

Chang
Thailand, Lager 5.0% abv

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Glass

560
1,650
1,650

520

240

240

200



Gin

Beefeater 24
Citadelle Reserve
Ferdinand's Saar Dry
Four Pillars Rare Dry
G'vine Nouaison
Generous Aromatic
Gin Mare

Hendricks

Ki No Bi

Malfy

Monkey 47 London Dry
No.3

Rock Rose Original
Roku

Saneha

Sipsmith London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Stranger & Sons
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10

Glass

340
450
720
580
400
380
440
400
580
380
540
600
480
380
320
420
340
380
320

380

Vodka

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One

Tequila & Mezcal

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Ocho Anejo

Ocho Blanco

Rum

Capucana Cachaca

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Havana Club 3yo

Havana Club 7yo

Kraken Black Spiced

Malibu

Pisco Demonio de Los Andes (Pisco)
Plantation Original Dark

Zacapa No. 23

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Glass

390
400

320

400
550
550

340

460
340
320
340
360
320
360
300

560



Whlsky Glass

Japan

Hibiki 17yo 6,590
Hibiki Harmony 890
Kurayoshi Pure Maly 980
Mizunara Cask

Yamazaki 12yo 1,900
Yamazaki 18yo 10,700
Hakushu 12yo 3,050
USA

Bulleit Bourbon 360
Maker's Mark 46 Bourbon 450

Michter's Kentucky Straight Bourbon 480

Scotland (Blended)

Chivas Regal 12yo 320
Chivas Regal Extra 380
Johnnie Walker Black 320
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,350

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 400

Monkey Shoulder 360

Whisky

Scotland (Single Malt)
Ardbeg 10yo

Balvenie Double Wood 12yo
Bowmore 12yo

Bruichladdich the Classic Laddie
Glenlivet 18yo

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenmorangie 10yo
Glenmorangie X

Macallan 15yo Triple Cask
Macallan 18yo Sherry Oak
Macallan Rare Cask

Singleton Dufftown 12yo

Talisker 10yo

Ireland

John Jameson

John Jameson Black Barrel

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Glass

540
600
600
860
950
420
420
380
1,340
3,800
3,800
420

580

320

360



£ 3 190 Fresh Juices
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perperson Caribbean Pineapple

Tie Guan Yin /5 & 280 & Sweet Green Orange

Dragon Ball Jasmine /]NJE BRTE 35S Young Coconut
Aged Puer R H

Shoumei (White Peony Supreme) % B
(AEHF)

Ginseng Oolong A2 51

Chrysanthemum E% 7
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ST 300
. . g/

Premium Chinese Tea per person

Supreme Phoenix % &5 X B 2 )

Supreme Tie Guan Yin 5 &R & S0 &
Yunnan Reserved Old Pu Er =2 &
Long Jing 8 #4MIE J2 H
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Deluxe Chinese Tea per person

Silver Needle =R 4t
Wuyi Da Hong Pao & 3 A1

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

160
160

160



